Week Starting From 19.02.2016 to 25.02.2016

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

1 Varanasi
2 Jaunpur

Name

Lanka
Magrabadshahpur

Case
Crime
No.
364/14

97/16

Date of
Receipt

16.11.15
25.02.16

Date of Remark
Disposal

25.02.16
25.02.16



Serology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

N B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sonbhadra
Mirzapur
Sultanpur
Azamgradh
Deoria

Jaunpur
Ambedker
nagar

Kushi nagar
Kushi nagar
Sultanpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Ballia
Deoria

Name
Jugail
Kachwa
Gosaigun]
Villaria gun;
Madanpur
Madiyaun

Jait pur

Kot wali
Kot wali
Chanda
Piprich
Badhal junj
Chelua Tal
Dubhad

RampurKarkhana

Santkabirnagar Dhanghata

Gazipur

Kotwali

Siddharthnagar Khesrahan

Mau Sarai Lakhansi
Jaunpur Linebazar
Kaushambhi  Pipri
Sonbhadra Kon
Allahabad Colonelganj
Allahabad Colonelgan;j
SiddharthnagarDebarua
Sultanpur Karaudikala
Azamgarh Mehnagar
Azamgarh Mehnagar
Azamgarh Mehnagar
Maharajgan;] Chowk

Case

Crime No.

124/15
835/15
155/15
41/15
382/15
702/15

188/ 15

1427715
1164/15
348/15
328/15
146/15
408/15
535/15
503/15
915/15
1976/15
872/15
1469/15
1757/15
387/15
391/15
645/15
723/15
1355/15
432/14
220/15
237/15
237/15
403/15

Date of
Receipt
26.10.15

26.10.15
04.09.15
03.11.15
18.11.15
07.11.15

14.11.15

30.11.15
3.11.15
3.11.15

26.11.15
20.1.16
14.1.16
13.01.16

26.11.16

26.11.16

26.11.16

26.11.16

26.11.16

28.12.16

28.12.16

28.12.16

29.12.16

29.12.16

02.01.16

02.01.16

02.01.16

02.01.16

02.01.16

02.01.16

Date of Remark

Disposal
19.02.15
19.02.15
19.02.16
19.02.16
19.02.16
19.02.16

23.02.16

23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
23.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16



31 Deoria
32 Azamgarh
33 Basti
34 Gorakhpur

Kotwali
Mehnagar
Walterganj
Badahalgan;

1224/15
242/15

1123/15
02/16

04.01.16
05.01.16
05.01.16
20.01.16

25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16
25.02.16



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of Date of Remark

Name Crime No = Receipt Disposal

1 Baliya Ubhav 1172/15 | 26.10.15  22.02.16
2 Baliya Ubhav 1200/15 | 26.10.15 | 22.02.16
3 Baliya Ubhav 1209/15 | 26.10.15  22.02.16
4 St.Kabirnagar Dudhara 784/15 | 26.10.15 | 22.02.16
5 St.Kabirnagar Dudhara 838/15 | 26.10.15 22.02.16
6 St.Kabirnagar Dhanghata 851/15  30.10.15 22.02.16
7 |Azamgarh Raunapar 131/15 | 26.10.15 | 25.02.16
8 |Varanasi Rohniya 475/15 | 02.11.15 | 25.02.16
9 Gorakhpur Gulriha 395/15 | 09.11.15  25.02.16
10 |Gorakhpur Gulriha 396/15 | 09.11.15  25.02.16
11 Allahabad Manda 01/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
12 Allahabad Manda 02/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
13 Varanasi GRP Cant 8/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
14 Varanasi GRP Cant 9/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
15 Varanasi GRP Cant 33/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
16 Varanasi GRP Cant 45/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
17 Varanasi GRP Cant 46/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
18 Varanasi GRP Cant 53/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
19 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 67/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
20 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 42/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
21 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 66/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
22 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 73/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
23 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 14/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
24 |Varanasi Chauk 03/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
25 Varanasi Chauk 04/16 25.01.16 | 22.02.16
26 Varanasi Kot.Azamgarh 10/16 06.02.16 | 20.02.16
27 Gorakhpur Khorabar 422/15 16.11.15 | 25.02.16
28 Gorakhpur Khorabar 431/15 16.11.15 # 25.02.16
29 Gorakhpur Khorabar 553/15 | 16.11.15 | 25.02.16
30 Deoriya Rudrapur 916/15 16.11.15 | 25.02.16
31 Sonbhadra Obera 44/16 30.01.16 | 20.02.16
32 Deoriya Bhatparani 10/16 30.01.16 | 20.02.16



33
34
35
36
37

Kaushambi Pipari

St.RabidasnagaSuriyama
Jaunpur Mahrajgang
Pratapgarh Udayapur
Varanasi Kotwali

10/16
280/15
62/16
04/16
21/16

30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
15.02.16
15.02.16

20.02.16
20.02.16
20.02.16
19.02.16
19.02.16



Biology Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of = Date of Remark

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1 Kushinagar NebuaNaurangia 740/15 | 04.09.15 | 22.02.16
2 Kushinagar KuberSthan 1085/15 1 07.09.15 | 22.02.16
3 Jaunpur Baksha 807/15 | 08.09.15 | 22.02.16
4 Sultanpur Baldirai 187/15 | 08.09.15  25.02.16
5 Ambedkarnagar Baskhari 125/15 | 09.09.15 | 25.02.16
6 Ambedkarnagar Alapur 46/15 | 09.09.15 | 25.02.16



Physics Division

S.No District Name

0NN N AW N -

Pratapgarh
Ballia
Gorakhpur
Kaushambhi
Varanasi
Gorakhpur
Azamgarh
Bhadohi

Police Station

Name

Sangramgarh

Rasara

Bansgaon

Saini

Sarnath

Sahjanwa

Mehnagar

Kot.Bhadohi

Case
Crime No

181/15
513/15
75/13
15/16
251/15
181/15
33/15
367/15

Date of = Date of Remark
Receipt  Disposal
11.01.16 1 19.02.16
12.01.16 1 19.02.16
14.01.16 1 19.02.16
29.01.16 | 20.02.16
30.01.16 1 20.02.16
10.02.16 | 20.02.16
02.01.16 1 19.02.16
04.11.15  20.02.16



Toxicology Division

. X o .
S.No District Name Police Station Case | Dateof Dateof Remar

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1 Azamgarh Saraimeer 205/15 | 25.01.16 | 20.02.16
2 Azamgarh Gambhirpur 154/15 | 28.01.16 1 20.02.16

3 Ballia Bairia 525/15 | 28.01.16 1 20.02.16



